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FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal e 1 Goals st Haf-fooals nFistHar-{  BGRES™®  Gaals | Gosle

Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 180v15 | overos | overTs | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

15:00(8532 |UGA 1 [MBARARA WAKISO 2.003.20|3.70 1.563|2.35
15:30111624 EGYP2|ASWAN KAF.EL D. 2.25/3.00|3.303.70|5.80|7.25|10.01.41| 2.70 | 5.40 4.40 2.20
15:30111625|EGYP2|ALEXAN.SC TERSANA 3.45/3.05]2.15]15.80|3.60|10.5|7.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 6.75 2.20
15:30[11626 EGYP2/BALADEYA ABU QAIR 2.95/2.50]2.604.30|5.008.50|9.00(1.34|3.00 | 5.80 4.90 2.30
15:3011627 EGYP2 DAYROUT WADI DEG. 6.50 |3.45|1.57112.0|2.5022.0 |4.40(1.41]2.70 | 5.40 12.0 2.50
15:55111628UAELC|BANNI YAS WASL 5.404.00|1.55]8.00|2.25|17.0 |3.45|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[6.25|5.90|2.35|11.0| 1.53 | 3.50 | 1.52 | 1.82|2.45 | 1.47
16:0011617| TUN2B|KAIROUAN. AS AGAREB 1.35]4.30]9.50[2.00|18.0|2.95|38.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.50 | 1.70) 1.62 | 4.20[3.70 | 23.0 | 2.60 | 3.05| 1.68 | 6.25
16:00[11618 TUN2B|PROGR. S. KERKENNAH 1.723.30|5.10)2.75|8.50|5.10 [18.0] 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 ] 3.70 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.25 | 5.40
16:00111619| TUN2B|S.RAILW. DJELMA 2.20/3.00]3.40]3.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 4.30 | 3.20| 2.20 | 7.25| 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.70
16:00111742RWA 1|MARINES BUGESERA 2.15/3.05|3.45 1.47 | 2.50
16:00[11868 RWA 1 |VISION MUSANZE 2.80|2.85|2.70 1.41]2.70
16:00| 6374 |SEASC|THAILAND PHILIPP. (1:2) 1.30/4.90|9.50]1.80|17.0]2.40|50.012.19|1.60 | 2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42|1.43 | 3.15|3.40 | 17.0|1.97 | 2.20 | 1.40 | 3.70
16:4511719ISR 3 |IRONI M. AS ASHDOD 1.603.70|5.40[2.45|8.00|4.00 [16.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]12.45|1.9211.73 |4.50|2.75| 13.0[1.90 | 2.35[1.75 | 3.45
17:0011886/CFR  |BOTAF.PB S.BRANCA 1.95]3.25|3.60[3.05|5.10|5.80 [9.00 ] 1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]3.35|2.45]|1.87 | 5.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.85 | 2.40 | 2.05 | 2.60
17:00| 3916 [MOR 2|RAC CAS. BEN GUER. 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
17:00| 8850 [INDS1 |MUMBAI C. NORTHE.U. 1.95|3.45|3.60[3.05|5.40|5.60 |10.02.03|1.70|2.75|2.50)2.95 | 2.30 ) 1.77 | 5.20 1.68|2.00]1.87 | 2.50
17:30| 3726 [CAME |CANON YA, DY.DOUAL. 1.80 3.35|4.40 1.60|2.20
18:00111620|NIRE2 |[NEWINGTON  [INSTITUTE 5.20 14.001.537.50]2.20|16.0|3.50)1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.50 | 12.0| 1.60 | 3.80 | 1.80 | 2.153.00 | 1.60
18:00| 3744 |NIGPL |RIVER.UN. PLAT.UNL. 1.20 |5.70 | 14.0 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.40
18:00|3921 [EGY 1 |GOUNAH PYRAMIDS 5.4013.45/1.65]|9.50|2.60|17.0 | 4.70[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|9.00 | 8.00[3.05|13.0|1.80 | 5.70 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 4.60 | 2.00
18:00|3922 [EGY 1 |ENPPI AHLY C. 9.50 14.301.35|18.0]2.0038.0/2.95|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[17.0 | 18.0|3.70 | 23.0| 1.62 | 4.20 | 2.60 | 3.05|6.25 | 1.68
18:30111869|CIV LYS SASS. S.ABIDJAN 3.30 | 2.85|2.30 1.34 | 3.00
18:45111629|UAELC|JAZIRA AL AIN 2.35|3.402.75]3.70 | 4.406.75|8.00 | 2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10| 3.00 | 2.60| 1.75 | 5.00| 1.85 | 5.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.85 | 1.93
19:30(11729 ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. NORDIA J. 4.30/3.40(1.80)7.25|2.85|13.0|5.40]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.75|6.25|2.70 | 12.0| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.05
20:00111730/ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. DIMONA 2.30/3.30]2.90|3.704.70|7.00 |9.00|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.50 | 2.80 | 1.93 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.15 | 2.30
20:30/1078 |ITA1 |cOMO LECCE 1.803.60|5.10)2.80|8.00|5.50 [16.0 ] 1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95]3.05|2.30]1.85|5.80]|2.70|13.0[1.90|2.50[1.98 | 3.70
20:30/ 2922 |ISR C |MAC.HAIFA HAP.AS. 1.01]15.0|35.0 7.7011.05]1.10
21:00111870|CIV SAN PEDRO OL.SPORT 1.82]3.30 | 4.40 1.47 | 2.50
21:00111887|CFR  |ABC RN AUTO ESP. 1.30]5.20|7.50(1.72|11.0]2.35|33.0|2.37|1.45|2.05|2.00|1.57 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.90| 2.75 | 16.0[1.75| 1.97 [1.33 | 2.85
21:00| 3867 |ALG C |AKNOUN MC ALGER 5.50 3.50|1.638.50|2.55|17.0|4.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(8.00|7.75[2.85|13.0| 1.75|5.20 | 2.00 | 2.55|4.00 | 1.88
21:00| 3923 [EGY 1 |PHARCO SMOUHA 3.15/3.15]2.2515.40|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.70[2.25|10.0|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 2.45
21:00/3925 EGY 1 |ZED PETROJET 2.30/3.00/3.203.80|5.60]7.50 | 10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.25 | 7.502.50 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 2.90 | 3.50
22:30111720 WELC |TREFELIN AFAN LIDO 1.65|4.204.00(2.40|5.803.80 | 10.0)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 |2.00|2.00 | 1.80) 1.52|3.60[2.05|7.75[1.42|1.62|1.48|2.10
22:30111721\WELC |LLANELLI BAGLAN D. 1.404.50|6.25[1.90/9.00|2.70 | 22.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.70 | 1.50 ) 1.45|3.20[ 2.55 | 13.0[1.55 | 1.87 | 1.38 | 2.65
22:45/1079 |ITA1 |BOLOGNA VERONA 1.45]4.30|7.75]2.15|14.0|3.35|37.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]2.40 | 1.75] 1.65 | 4.00 | 3.25| 19.0 | 2.15 | 2.60 | 1.65 | 4.60
22:45/2044 |[ENG 1 |ASTON V. BRIGHTON 2.15/3.45|3.35|3.45|5.406.25|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|3.20 | 2.65| 1.80 | 5.80 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.93 | 2.30
22:45|2045 |[ENG 1 |IPSWICH CHELSEA 7.7514.8011.40|14.0|1.93]38.0 |2.75]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]9.50 | 10.0| 2.80 | 14.0| 1.47 | 3.25]1.58 | 1.90 | 2.90 | 1.38
22:45/2659 INIR 1 |CLIFTONV. DUNGANNON 1.70 | 3.50 | 4.80 [ 2.55|7.25|4.30 | 14.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.45 | 1.92| 1.72 | 4.40 1.75]12.101.73 | 2.85
22:45/2660 INIR 1 |CARRICK CRUSADERS 2.60|3.60]2.30|4.10|3.508.00|7.00/1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55[4.10 |3.35[1.92 |6.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.20 | 2.10
22:45/2662 |NIR 1 |BALLY.UTD GLENAVON 2.45|3.20|2.75|4.00 | 4.608.00 | 8.50|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.00 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.40 | 2.55
22:45/2663 |INIR 1 |PORTADOWN |GLENTORAN 3.703.35]1.95]|5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.90 | 5.10|2.45|10.0| 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.45] 3.00 | 2.05
22:45/2664 |INIR 1 |LOUGHGALL |COLERAINE 4.20 13.50|1.80)6.50|2.75[11.0 |[4.80]2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45]5.70 | 5.40 1.7314.60|1.68 | 2.05|2.60 | 1.75
22:45/2665 |NIR 1 |LINFIELD LARNE 1.903.30|4.00f3.05|6.75]5.70 [12.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.45]11.95|6.25|2.65| 11.0[1.98 | 2.60 [ 2.15| 3.60
23:00111621|NIRE2 |LIMAVADY BALLINAM. 1.60 | 4.00|4.50)2.30|6.25|3.60 [11.0])2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70 | 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.55 | 2.45
23:00/12461 ENG 4 \WIMBLEDON  |GILLINGH. 1.8013.35|4.40[2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]3.15]2.35]1.85|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|2.05|2.70 [ 2.10 | 3.80
23:00(2046 |[ENG 1 |[MAN.UTD. NEWCASTLE 2.75]3.25|2.65|4.60 | 4.30]8.50 | 8.50[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|4.10 | 3.40[1.95 | 6.75|1.95 |6.75|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.15
23:15/4130 |PRT 1 |FAMALIKAO SANTA CL. 2.75]2.95|2.85|4.70 | 4.90|9.50 | 9.50[1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.50 | 4.20|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 3.30 | 3.30
08:15111622 AUS1 |CC MAR.W MELB.C.W 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.00
11:00| 4683 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. MELB.CITY 3.15/3.35|2.15|5.20 | 3.45]9.00 |6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.90 | 3.99|2.05 | 7.50| 1.85 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.00




